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Entwicklung der Sitzzahl der Parteien im Kantonsrat 1972-2024

0%

10%

20%

30%

40%

50%

60%

70%

80%

90%

100%

1972 1976 1980 1984 1988 1992 1996 2000 2004 2008 2012 2016 2020 2024

Si
tz
za
h
l

Wahlgänge

Die Mitte (früher CVP)

FDP
SVP

SP + KFS + Grüne
Übrige GLP

http://www.toni-dettling.ch/



